

GREENBRIER COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT #2
GREENBRIER COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
RUSSELLVILLE ROAD WATER LINE EXTENSION PROJECT
BID TABULATION
JULY 16, 2026 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #010-10129

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Chojnacki Construction, Inc. Hamlin, WV WV #041646		Pro Contracting, Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV #044670		BC Allen Company, LLC Whitehall, WV WV #062965		J.F. Allen Company Buckhannon, WV WV #000376		Tribute Contracting & Consultants, Inc. South Point, OH WV #064628		5 Star Contracting, Inc. Kermit, WV WV #045515	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID															
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	NON - RESPONSIVE	
2	1	LS	Video Taping of Project Area	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00		
3	1	LS	Sediment and Erosion Control	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
4	16,500	LF	4" PVC C-900 DR-14 Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 26.00	\$ 429,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 462,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 627,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 462,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 957,000.00		
5	1,000	LF	2" PVC SDR 13.5 Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 53,000.00		
6	25	LF	1" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Impact Moling)	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 950.00		
7	350	LF	1" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Open Cut)	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00		
8	200	LF	3/4" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Impact Moling)	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00		
9	350	LF	3/4" Polyethylene Service Tubing (Open Cut)	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00		
10	90	LF	8" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00		
11	60	LF	4" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,280.00		
12	25	EA	High Pressure Meter Setting	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 54,375.00		
13	5	EA	1" Air Release Valve Assembly, Complete	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,781.00	\$ 13,905.00		
14	16	EA	4" Gate Valve w/Box and Lid, Complete	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 22,528.00		
15	3	EA	2" Gate Valve w/Box and Lid, Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
16	3	EA	1" Curb Stop w/Box and Lid, Complete	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 994.00	\$ 2,982.00		
17	4	EA	2" Post Flushing Hydrant Assembly, Complete	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 17,600.00		
18	1	LS	Russellville Road Booster Station	\$ 555,000.00	\$ 555,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 565,000.00	\$ 565,000.00	\$ 670,233.00	\$ 670,233.00	\$ 625,000.00	\$ 625,000.00		
19	75	LF	WVDOH Type "A" Trench Repair w/2 Overlay 20' Each Side of Casing	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 39,375.00		
20	200	LF	WVDOH Type "C" Trench Repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00		
21	5,500	LF	WVDOH Rock Lined Ditch Repair	\$ 6.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 137,500.00		
22	1,000	LF	Gravel Driveway Repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00		
23	150	LF	HMA Driveway Repair	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00		
24	100	LF	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00		
25	16,000	LF	Reclamation of Disturbed Area	\$ 8.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 56,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 1,465,800.00		\$ 1,597,300.00		\$ 1,681,575.00		\$ 1,948,408.00		\$ 2,118,120.00		

THRASHER
1000 Corporate Landing
Phone: 1 (800) 273-6541
Fax: (304) 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

*Indicates Math Error

